H
ose,Foam
&
Eductors
CALL FAX CALL US TODAY
800.833.0247 800.282.4365 www.safetyfire.com
281.479.9700 281.479.6321 –75–
KEY FIRE HOSE

• Standard Lengths: 25 ft., 50 ft., 100 ft.
• Acceptance test - 4” - 500 psi, 5” - 400 psi
Ordering Information
Old Part No New Part No. Description
FM4-40Y-100-STORZ RC40Y-500-100-STORZ 4” x 100 ft. with 4” Storz couplings
FM4-50Y-25-STORZ RC50Y-400-25-STORZ 5” x 25 ft. with 5” Storz couplings
FM4-50Y-50-STORZ RC60Y-400-50-STORZ 5” x 50 ft. with 5” Storz couplings
FM4-50Y-100-STORZ RC50Y-400-100-STORZ 5” x 100 ft. with 5” Storz couplings
Reel-Lite - Lightweight Booster Hose
A multi-purpose, lightweight, rigid 1” diameter attack hose that meets
the needs of municipal and forestry applications. Features a nitrile
rubber cover for heat and abrasion resistance, along with a special

The TankVision remote large light driver provides the option to
power four 60 watt remote lights to show full, 3/4, 1/2, and 1/4 tank.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WLA200-A00 Water display, primary
WLA200-B00 Water display, remote
WLA205-A00 Water display, cab mini
WLA260-A00 Foam display, Class A, kit w/vent
WLA260-B00 Foam display, remote, Class A
WLA265-A00 Foam display, cab mini, Class A
WLA270-A00 Foam display, Class B, kit w/vent
WLA270-B00 Foam display, remote, Class B
WLA275-A00 Foam display, cab mini, Class B
WLA290-A00 Water display, remote large light driver
Options: Horizontal mounting also available
H
os
e,

• Screw and nut insert of bronze
• Sizes: 2-1/2” x 7-1/2 lbs. - 4” x 23 lbs. - 5” x 25 lbs.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
HB228-25 Hose clamp for 2-1/2” hose
HB228-4 Hose clamp for 4” hose
HB228-5 Hose clamp for 5” hose
HB228A-25 Mounting bracket for 2-1/2” clamp
HB228A-4/5 Mounting bracket for 4” & 5” clamp
R&B Hose I.D. Bands
Features
• Easy to use, slips over the
coupling. Follows NFPAA-

• Folds for easy storage
• Easy grip handle
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
10-97140 Folding hose bridge, 3”, size 21” x 16”, set of 2
10-97141 Folding hose bridge, 4”, size 28” x 18”, set of 2
10-97142 Folding hose bridge, 5”, size 28” x 18”, set of 2
Checkers Linebacker® Modular Hose Bridge System
Features
• Polyurethane construction - abrasion, impact and weather resistant; high load
bearing capacity
• Diamond plate tread surface - increases traction
• Yellow caution color - high visibility
• Modular interlocking design - lightweight; easy to transport, setup, breakdown
and store
• Built-in handholds - allow for handling with ease; double as attachment points
for mounting brackets
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UHB-2025 Bridge for 2” and 2-1/2” hose lines
UHB-3035 Bridge for 3” and 3-1/2” hose lines
UHB-4045 Bridge for 4” and 4-1/2” hose lines
UHB-5060 Bridge for 5” and 6” hose lines
Note: Each modular hose bridge system consists of 1 tunnel and 2 ramps
HOSE BRIDGES
H
ose,Foam